
Virginia Citizens Defense League, Inc.  •  PO Box 513  •  Newington, VA  22122  •  804-639-0600  •  Fax 804-739-8376  •  vcdl.org 
 

Page 1 of 2 

VCDL Federal Candidate Survey Grades 
 

General Election 
 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 
 
 

 
If any of the candidates in your district have not responded to the survey, contact them and urge them 
to complete the VCDL survey and send it in.  If they are afraid to take a public stand on these issues 
now, before the election, then they are unlikely to be very responsive to your views after the election. 

 
There is absolutely NO reason why they should not answer this survey! 

 
Failure to return a completed survey frequently indicates indifference, if not outright hostility, toward the  

Right to Keep and Bear Arms. 
 

Don't know what District you are in?  Click here to find out.  

 
 
 

US Senate 
 
 

Party Name Email Website Survey Grade 

D Mark R. Warner info@markwarnerva.com markwarnerva.com  
R Daniel M. Gade info@GadeforVirginia.com gadeforvirginia.com Very Pro-Gun 

 

http://whosmy.virginiageneralassembly.gov/
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US House of Representatives 
 

District Incumbent Party Name Email Website Survey Grade 

1   D Qasim Rashid qasim@rashidforva.com qasim@rashidforva.com  
1   R Robert J. Wittman campaign@robwittman.com campaign@robwittman.com  

2 x D Elaine G. Luria teamelaine@elaineforcongress.com teamelaine@elaineforcongress.com  

2   I David B. Foster davidfoster4congress@gmail.com davidfoster4congress@gmail.com So-So 

2   R Scott W. Taylor honScottTaylor@gmail.com honScottTaylor@gmail.com Very Pro-Gun 

3 x D Robert C. "Bobby" Scott williamson_s@bobbyscottforcongress.com williamson_s@bobbyscottforcongress.com  

3   R John W. Collick Jr. john@collick4congress.com john@collick4congress.com Very Pro-Gun 

4 x D A. Donald McEachin donald@mceachinforcongress.com donald@mceachinforcongress.com  

4   R Leon Benjamin Sr. leon@benjamin4congress.com leon@benjamin4congress.com Very Pro-Gun 

5   D B. Cameron Webb cameron@drcameronwebb.com cameron@drcameronwebb.com  

5   R Robert G. Good bob@bobgoodforcongress.com bob@bobgoodforcongress.com Very Pro-Gun 

6   D Nicholas A. Betts nicholas.betts@bettsforcongress.com nicholas.betts@bettsforcongress.com  

6 x R Ben L. Cline info@benclineforcongress.com info@benclineforcongress.com  

7 x D Abigail A. Spanberger bettina@abigailspanberger.com bettina@abigailspanberger.com  

7   R Nick J. Freitas nick@nickforva.com nick@nickforva.com Very Pro-Gun 

8  x D Donald S. Beyer Jr. don@friendsofdonbeyer.com don@friendsofdonbeyer.com  

8   R Jeff A. Jordan jeff@jeffjordanforcongress.com jeff@jeffjordanforcongress.com  

9 x R H. Morgan Griffith districtva9@gmail.com districtva9@gmail.com  

10 x D Jennifer T. Wexton info@jenniferwexton.com info@jenniferwexton.com  

10   R Aliscia N. Andrews info@andrewsforvirginia.com info@andrewsforvirginia.com Very Pro-Gun 

11  x D Gerald E. "Gerry" Connolly info@gerryconnolly.com info@gerryconnolly.com  

11   R Manga A. Anantatmula manga4uscongress@gmail.com manga4uscongress@gmail.com Very Pro-Gun 

 
 


